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Helpful links and phone numbers 
 
Instrument Rental, Purchase and Repair Vendors 
 
CIOMIT (instrument repair) Castle Rock  303.663.4084  www.ciomit.com 
Flesher Hinton Music Co.  Denver     303.433.8891  www. flesherhinton.com  
Kolacny Music  Denver    303.722.6081  www.kolacnymusic.com 
Music and Arts Center Littleton  303.788.0707  www.musicandarts.com 
Allegro Music   Parker   303.680.3915  
Castle Rock Music  Castle Rock  303.688.0300 
Golden Music Center  Golden   303.279.1111  www.goldenmusiccenter.com 
Von’s Music   Denver   303.778.1349 
Music Hut         www.music-hut.com 
Robertson and Sons Violin Shop       www.robertsonviolins.com 
 
Strings and Accessories 
 
Shar Music Products-  www.sharmusic.com 
Southwest Strings- www.swstrings.com 
Coda Bow- www.codabow.com  
Just Strings Superstore- www.juststrings.com 
Woodwind Brasswind- www.wwbw.com 
 
Honor and Youth Orchestras 
 
Western States Honor Orchestra- www.unco.edu/arts/music//WSHOF/default.html 
Colorado All-State Orchestra- www.coloradoallstateorchestra.org 
Continental League Honor Orchestra- www.clhonormusic.org 
Douglas County Youth Orchestra- www.douglascountyyouthorchestra.org 
Valor Symphonics- www.valorsymphonics.org 
 
Other Music Links 
 
The Violin Society of America- www.vsa.to 
The Viola Web Site- www.viola.com 
Internet Cello Society- www.cello.org 
International Society of Bassists- www.isbworldoffice.com 
Colorado Symphony Orchestra- www.coloradosymphony.org 
Glossary of Musical Terms- www.classicalworks.com 
Music Dictionary Online- www.dolmetsch.com  
 
 

 
 
 
 


